
 

 

  Baseball 2025 
Norwood Elementary School  
6521 W. Farmington Road Peoria, IL 61604 
www.norwood63.org 

DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

08/13/2025 Wednesday South Pekin* Away - 206 Main St. South Pekin, IL 61564 4:15 

08/18/2025 Monday Elmwood* Away - Sweetwater Park Elmwood 4:15 

08/20/2025 Wednesday Hollis* Home - Norwood Primary 4:30 

08/21/2025 Thursday St. Mary’s/ 
Riverview* 

Away - 400 W. Chatham Metamora, 
IL  61548 

4:30 

08/25/2025 Monday Oak Grove* Home - Norwood Primary 4:30 

08/26/2025 Tuesday St. Jude* Away - 10911 Knoxville Ave.  
Peoria, IL 61615 

4:30 

09/03/2025 Wednesday Monroe* Home  - Norwood Primary 4:30 

09/04/2025 Thursday Limestone* 
Walters 

Away - 8223 W. Smithville Rd. 
Peoria, IL 61607 

4:00 

09/09/2025 Tuesday Midwest Central* Home - Norwood Primary 4:15 

09/10/2025 Wednesday Georgetown* Home - Norwood Primary 4:30 

09/11/2025   IESA Regionals   

**Home games are played at Norwood Primary School: 200 S. Main Peoria, IL 61604 
 

Head Coach: Bryce Meyer 
bmeyer@bgs66.org 
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